Compact structure, small size and light weight design
for easy installation
Metal guard included for additional protection
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
EX-O2
The EX-O2 Series LED luminaire is the ideal choice
for marine and hazardous applications. They can
be used in locations where moisture, dirt, dust,

35W
40W
Ordering Guide
20: 2000K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
50: 5000K
D: dimmable
Blank
3. Lamp Enclosure
Heatsink
O2
Reflector Available
EX  -  xxW   O2  *  Y  Z  D  E  F  G  H  I  J
6 7 8 9 10 11
8. Heat Sink Cover
A: Heat sink cover A
B: Heat sink cover B
C: Heat sink cover C
9. Mounting Type
M1: Ceiling mounting
M2: Pole mounting
M3: 90 degrees wall mounting
M4: Rotable wall mounting
10. LEDs type
Blank: Flat SMT board
A: COB
B: Long length SMT
C: Medium length SMT
11. Battery Back Up
Blank: Without battery
Y: With battery
12
57: 5700K
65: 6500K
R
G
Blank = Long Global Glass
MGG= Medium Length Global Glass
SFG= Short Length Flat Glass
LGP= Long Global PC
MGP= Medium Length Global PC
SFP= Short Length Flat PC
12. Input Voltage
M = 120-347 V
Emergency
Emergency Time
Optional
1.5h
2 / 5
Packing Information
Model
O (with globe guard, ceiling mount)
Package Dimension (LxWxH)
370x270x240mm/14.56x10.63x9.45inch
Quantity/Carton
1 piece
420x340x240mm/16.54x13.39x9.45inch1 piece
Image
O (with globe guard, wall mount)
Accessories and Spare Parts
Four Types of Light Source Three Types of Heat Sink Cover
Columnar
SMT LED
Cone
SMT LED
Flat
SMT LED
COB
Reflector